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2025 U8 & U10 Venue-Based Competitions · Under 8 HMHC - T2 2025

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 
Pitch B 08:15 H-2 Toorak East Malvern

Hockey Club Hawthorn Hockey Club

Sat 03 May 2025 
Pitch A 08:15 H-2 Bayside Powerhouse

Saints Hockey Club 1
Bayside Powerhouse
Saints Hockey Club 2

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 
Pitch A 08:15 H-2 Hawthorn Hockey Club Bayside Powerhouse

Saints Hockey Club 1

Sat 10 May 2025 
Pitch B 08:15 H-2 Bayside Powerhouse

Saints Hockey Club 2
Toorak East Malvern
Hockey Club

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025
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Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 
Pitch B 08:15 H-2 Hawthorn Hockey Club Bayside Powerhouse

Saints Hockey Club 2

Sat 17 May 2025 
Pitch A 08:15 H-2 Toorak East Malvern

Hockey Club
Bayside Powerhouse
Saints Hockey Club 1

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 
Pitch A 08:15 H-2 Bayside Powerhouse

Saints Hockey Club 2
Bayside Powerhouse
Saints Hockey Club 1

Sat 24 May 2025 
Pitch B 08:15 H-2 Hawthorn Hockey Club Toorak East Malvern

Hockey Club

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 
Pitch A 08:15 H-2 Bayside Powerhouse

Saints Hockey Club 1 Hawthorn Hockey Club

Sat 31 May 2025 
Pitch B 08:15 H-2 Toorak East Malvern

Hockey Club
Bayside Powerhouse
Saints Hockey Club 2

Sat 31 May 2025 08:15 H-2 Melbourne High School Old
Boys Hockey Club Combine Team
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 
Pitch A 08:15 H-2 Bayside Powerhouse

Saints Hockey Club 1
Toorak East Malvern
Hockey Club

Sat 14 Jun 2025 
Pitch B 08:15 H-2 Melbourne High School Old

Boys Hockey Club Hawthorn Hockey Club

Sat 14 Jun 2025 08:15 H-2 Bayside Powerhouse
Saints Hockey Club 2 Combine Team

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Hawthorn Malvern Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 
Pitch A 08:15 H-2 Melbourne High School Old

Boys Hockey Club
Bayside Powerhouse
Saints Hockey Club 2

Sat 21 Jun 2025 
Pitch B 08:15 H-2 Toorak East Malvern

Hockey Club Hawthorn Hockey Club

Sat 21 Jun 2025 08:15 H-2 Bayside Powerhouse
Saints Hockey Club 1 Combine Team
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